NIPPON STEEL CORP.

NIPPON STEEL CORP.
WKN: 5401

ISIN:  JP3381000003

Overview

2024/07/22 03:56:55

Price
3,425.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.24% (75.00)

JP3381000003

5401

Fukuoka Stock Exchange

JPY
Industry
Stock
18,851 EUR
NIKKEI 225

2,999.00 JPY (100)
3,200.00 JPY (200)

3,425.00 JPY
3,425.00 JPY
3,425.00 JPY
3,350.00 JPY
3,425.00 JPY
100

3,425.00

1

100

3,500.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

Sy

2020 2022 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23
2024/09/13

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3381000003&ID_NOTATION=20428298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3381000003&ID_NOTATION=20428298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dddfa160c5627272992febb6b79c768019c86bc4e9a77882595cd7302eb4a8a5&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=36088f9501d776acc&time=1729423917&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f7cbb8843e3643c63bcbfee0b2b7815209be782814628122377e693f3e642f0&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4dff6e674c6a38033&time=1729423917&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70effa95731c14a52b54b895a4ebddb9ec6454429b2681437bf5ed73b8fa8a4f&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9461851bc07a27e0&time=1729423917&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63fc67094ffe8da628803ab70919d4a4583560bc41bb7c1cdeffde8a16198da4&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=015ca721d6a4d3c48&time=1729423917&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8a3c86e59f2ad76417b5fd00aa4fd523ad54734892fbe5392d0ba28cd19f177&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8fe134952c704b0f1&time=1729423917&tool=RSC

NIPPON STEEL CORP.

Details

2024/07/22 03:56:55

Price

3,425.00 JPY

Difference €  224%(75.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3381000003
Symbol 5401
Exchange Fukuoka Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,851 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,999.00 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 3,200.00 JPY (200)
Open 3,425.00 JPY
High 3,425.00 JPY
Low 3,425.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,350.00 JPY
VWAP 3,425.00 JPY
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 3,425.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +2.24% - +94.60%
Perf (abs.) +75.00 - +1,665.00
Beta 0.61 0.63 0.70
Volatility - - 177.00

3,500.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

Sy

2020

2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NIPPON STEEL CORP.

ERSTE

Group

-JPY (1)
-JPY (1)
-JPY (1)

3,387.50 JPY (1)
3,425.00 JPY (2024/07/22)
3,350.00 JPY (2024/01/15)
3,425.00 JPY (2024/07/22)
3,350.00 JPY (2024/01/15)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 18.828 EUR 0.00 1

18
Tokyo Stock 2024/10/ 08:00 3,044.00 JPY 74.33 2,968
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 08:07 18.566 EUR 0.00 3

18
Sapporo Stock 2024/08/ 05:30 3,235.00 JPY 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Munich 2024/10/ 17:26 18.604 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20428298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54589541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18554

NIPPON STEEL CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/07/
22

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
15

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

17:25

03:56

15:29

20:47

19:31

18:46

17.632 EUR 0.00

3,425.00 JPY 0.00

17.60 EUR  0.00

20.7085 USD 0.00

18.562 EUR  0.00

18.78 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491702
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491702
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527156

NIPPON STEEL CORP.

Company profile
Company Logo

i NIPPON STEEL

Contact Details
NIPPON STEEL CORP.

2-6-3, Ohtemachi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-8071
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3242-4111
Fax: 03-3275-5641

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Akio Migita
Eiji Hashimoto
Kosei Shindo
Naoki SATO
Shinichi

Nakamura

Shuhei
Onoyama

Tadashi Imai

Takahiro Mori

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Akihiko Inoue

Akio Mimura

Atsushi lijima

Hirofumi
Funakoshi

Ichiro Fujisaki

Katsuhiro
Miyamoto

Kazuhisa
Fukuda

Masato Kitera
Mutsutake
Otsuka

Naoki Sato
Noriko Iki

Shin Nishiura

Shinichi
Nakamura

Shinji Tanimoto

Shuhei
Onoyama
Tadashi Imai
Takahiro Mori

Takashi Hirose

Yutaka Ando

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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